© 0o N o 0 b~ W N =

—_ e =
N = O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
25
27
28
28
30
30
32
33
33
35
36
37

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

47th Annual Harvard National Forensics Tournament

Tie

- 4 44 4 —

—

Name

Adlai E Stevenson High School
American Heritage Boca/Delray HS
Dougherty Valley High School
Naperville North High School
Jasper HS

Phoenix Country Day School
Thomas Jefferson HSST

Martin County High School

Oxbridge Academy of the Palm Beaches

American Heritage Broward HS
Desert Vista High School

Thomas Edison EnergySmart
School

Western High School
Burbank Senior HS
Sunnyslope High School
Ft Lauderdale High School
Dublin High

The Harker School

H D Jacobs High School
The Bronx High School Of Science
Loyola School

Munster High School

The Potomac School
Jackson Hole High School
Highland Park High School
East Ridge High School
Ridge High School

William G. Enloe HS

Taipei American School
Millburn High School

The Quarry Lane School
American School of Paris
Little Rock Central

Plano East Sr. High

Walt Whitman

All Saints Episcopal School

Robbinsdale Area Schools

Congressional Sweepstakes

State Entries Counted Points
IL 13 5 172
FL 9 5 17
CA 10 5 169
IL 6 5 151
X 5 5 130
AZ 5 5 101
VA 14 5 100
FL 3 3 99
FL 3 3 95
FL 7 5 91
AZ 5 5 88
NJ 3 3 87
FL 5 5 86
CA 3 3 85
AZ 3 3 81
FL 3 3 79
CA 5 5 78
CA 1 1 75
IL 5 5 72
NY 14 5 69
NY 8 5 64
IN 2 2 62
VA 5 5 62
WY 4 4 61
IL 12 5 59
MN 2 2 59
NJ 6 5 52
NC 1 1 50
6 5 50
NJ 5 5 49
CA 2 2 49
6 5 47
AR 4 4 45
TX 5 5 45
MD 6 5 42
TX 3 3 41
MN 5 5 39

Printed 2021-02-16 02:23:05 GMT Page 10f 3



37
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
46
46
46
49
49
49
52
52
52
52
56
56
56
56
60
60
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
76
76
76

- 4 4 4 A4 A4 4 =4 A4 A A4 =4 A4 A A4 =4 A4 A A =4 A A A A4 A A A A4 A4 A A A A A A A - - A - -

Cary Academy

Eastview High School

Plano Senior

Southlake Carroll
Presentation High School
Pine View School

Saint Mary’s Hall

Ardrey Kell High School
Plano West Sr High School
Jupiter High School

Broad Run High School
Stratford

Oak Grove HS

Glenbrook South High School
Southern Lehigh

Cardinal Newman High School
Palo Alto High School
Durham Academy

Natick High School

Loyola Blakefield

Episcopal Collegiate School
Ivy GuruKul

Trinity Preparatory School
Christopher Columbus High School
Cypress Bay High School
Syosset High School
Riverside HS

Lawrence HS

L C Anderson High School
The Village High School

Belen Jesuit Prep

Eagan High School

Trivium Academy

Pembroke Pines Charter High School
Wichita East

Asheville High School

Spring Woods High School
Ransom Everglades
Shrewsbury

University High School
Council Rock North High School

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

NC
MN
TX
TX
CA
FL
TX
NC
TX
FL
VA
TX
MS

PA
FL
CA
NC
MA
MD
AR
NJ
FL
FL
FL
NY
SC
KS
TX
TX
FL
MN
TX

KS
NC
TX
FL
MA
CA
PA

N O NN NN W W NG

—_ =

w AN DA DA DD DA DN NN DN DN DA OO0W OO0 WWWwWWw o w o N

39
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
35
35

N OO N NN WD W N G,

35

—_

30

—_

30
30
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
25
25
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

w AN B DA DA DA N NN DD DN DN DD WO 00 W W wWwww s

17

—_

17

Printed 2021-02-16 02:23:05 GMT Page 2 of 3



76 T John F. Kennedy High School CA 1 1 17
76 T Torrey Pines High School CA 3 3 17
76 T Velasquez-Liangyi Leadership Academy CA 3 3 17
82 T Salina South High School KS 1 1 15
82 T Amplus Academy NV 1 1 15
82 T Holy Cross School LA 3 3 15
82 T Lake Travis High School TX 3 3 15
82 T John Marshall High School MN 1 1 15
82 T McDowell HS PA 3 3 15
82 T Triangle Debate League NC 1 1 15
89 Scottsdale Preparatory Academy AZ 2 2 14
90 T Chaminade High School NY 2 2 12
90 T Winston Churchill HS X 2 2 12
90 T ModernBrain CA 2 2 12
93 T Pleasantville High School NY 2 2 10
93 T Roslyn High School NY 2 2 10
93 T McNeil High School X 2 2 10
93 T Hillsborough FL 2 2 10
93 T VDA - Vancouver Debate Academy BC 2 2 10
93 T Davis Senior High School CA 2 2 10
99 T Vanguard College Prep School TX 1 1 7
99 T Unionville PA 1 1 7
99 T Coral Academy Of Science Las Vegas NV 1 1 7
102 T Tompkins High School TX 1 1 5
102 T Hutchinson KS 1 1 5
102 T Pinecrest High School NC 1 1 5
102 T Nova High School FL 1 1 5
102 T Sumner Academy KS 1 1 5
102 T Puyallup High School WA 1 1 5
102 T Antonian College Preparatory High School X 1 1 5
102 T Archbishop McCarthy High School FL 1 1 5
102 T South Plantation High School FL 1 1 5
102 T Russellville HS Forensics/Debate AR 1 1 5
102 T Montville NJ 1 1 5
102 T BASIS Ahwatukee AZ 1 1 5
102 T Redlands High School CA 1 1 5
102 T John Jay High School (Real) NY 1 1 5
102 T Saline High School MI 1 1 5

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org. Printed 2021-02-16 02:23:05 GMT Page 3 of 3



