47th Annual Harvard National Forensics Tournament Congressional Sweepstakes

	Tie	Name	State	Entries	Counted	Points
1		Adlai E Stevenson High School	IL	13	5	172
2		American Heritage Boca/Delray HS	FL	9	5	171
3		Dougherty Valley High School	CA	10	5	169
4		Naperville North High School	IL	6	5	151
5		Jasper HS	TX	5	5	130
6		Phoenix Country Day School	AZ	5	5	101
7		Thomas Jefferson HSST	VA	14	5	100
8		Martin County High School	FL	3	3	99
9		Oxbridge Academy of the Palm Beaches	FL	3	3	95
10		American Heritage Broward HS	FL	7	5	91
11		Desert Vista High School	AZ	5	5	88
12		Thomas Edison EnergySmart Charter School	NJ	3	3	87
13		Western High School	FL	5	5	86
14		Burbank Senior HS	CA	3	3	85
15		Sunnyslope High School	AZ	3	3	81
16		Ft Lauderdale High School	FL	3	3	79
17		Dublin High	CA	5	5	78
18		The Harker School	CA	1	1	75
19		H D Jacobs High School	IL	5	5	72
20		The Bronx High School Of Science	NY	14	5	69
21		Loyola School	NY	8	5	64
22	T	Munster High School	IN	2	2	62
22	Т	The Potomac School	VA	5	5	62
24		Jackson Hole High School	WY	4	4	61
25	T	Highland Park High School	IL	12	5	59
25	Т	East Ridge High School	MN	2	2	59
27		Ridge High School	NJ	6	5	52
28	Т	William G. Enloe HS	NC	1	1	50
28	Т	Taipei American School		6	5	50
30	T	Millburn High School	NJ	5	5	49
30	Т	The Quarry Lane School	CA	2	2	49
32		American School of Paris		6	5	47
33	Т	Little Rock Central	AR	4	4	45
33	T	Plano East Sr. High	TX	5	5	45
35		Walt Whitman	MD	6	5	42
36		All Saints Episcopal School	TX	3	3	41
37	Т	Robbinsdale Area Schools	MN	5	5	39

37	T	Cary Academy	NC	5	5	39
39	T	Eastview High School	MN	2	2	37
39	T	Plano Senior	TX	3	3	37
39	T	Southlake Carroll	TX	5	5	37
39	T	Presentation High School	CA	2	2	37
39	T	Pine View School	FL	3	3	37
39	T	Saint Mary's Hall	TX	2	2	37
39	T	Ardrey Kell High School	NC	2	2	37
46	T	Plano West Sr High School	TX	2	2	35
46	T	Jupiter High School	FL	5	5	35
46	T	Broad Run High School	VA	2	2	35
49	T	Stratford	TX	1	1	30
49	T	Oak Grove HS	MS	1	1	30
49	T	Glenbrook South High School	IL	4	4	30
52	T	Southern Lehigh	PA	6	5	29
52	Т	Cardinal Newman High School	FL	3	3	29
52	T	Palo Alto High School	CA	3	3	29
52	Т	Durham Academy	NC	3	3	29
56	T	Natick High School	MA	3	3	27
56	Т	Loyola Blakefield	MD	3	3	27
56	T	Episcopal Collegiate School	AR	5	5	27
56	Т	Ivy GuruKul	NJ	5	5	27
60	T	Trinity Preparatory School	FL	3	3	25
60	Т	Christopher Columbus High School	FL	5	5	25
62	T	Cypress Bay High School	FL	4	4	22
62	Т	Syosset High School	NY	2	2	22
62	T	Riverside HS	SC	2	2	22
62	Т	Lawrence HS	KS	4	4	22
62	T	L C Anderson High School	TX	2	2	22
62	T	The Village High School	TX	2	2	22
62	T	Belen Jesuit Prep	FL	2	2	22
69	Т	Eagan High School	MN	4	4	20
69	T	Trivium Academy	TX	4	4	20
69	Т	Pembroke Pines Charter High School	FL	4	4	20
69	T	Wichita East	KS	4	4	20
69	T	Asheville High School	NC	2	2	20
69	T	Spring Woods High School	TX	4	4	20
69	Т	Ransom Everglades	FL	4	4	20
76	T	Shrewsbury	MA	3	3	17
76	T	University High School	CA	1	1	17
76	T	Council Rock North High School	PA	1	1	17

76	Т	John F. Kennedy High School	CA	1	1	17
76	T	Torrey Pines High School	CA	3	3	17
76	T	Velásquez-Liangyi Leadership Academy	CA	3	3	17
82	T	Salina South High School	KS	1	1	15
82	Т	Amplus Academy	NV	1	1	15
82	T	Holy Cross School	LA	3	3	15
82	T	Lake Travis High School	TX	3	3	15
82	T	John Marshall High School	MN	1	1	15
82	T	McDowell HS	PA	3	3	15
82	T	Triangle Debate League	NC	1	1	15
89		Scottsdale Preparatory Academy	AZ	2	2	14
90	T	Chaminade High School	NY	2	2	12
90	T	Winston Churchill HS	TX	2	2	12
90	T	ModernBrain	CA	2	2	12
93	T	Pleasantville High School	NY	2	2	10
93	T	Roslyn High School	NY	2	2	10
93	Т	McNeil High School	TX	2	2	10
93	T	Hillsborough	FL	2	2	10
93	Т	VDA - Vancouver Debate Academy	BC	2	2	10
93	T	Davis Senior High School	CA	2	2	10
99	Т	Vanguard College Prep School	TX	1	1	7
99	T	Unionville	PA	1	1	7
99	Т	Coral Academy Of Science Las Vegas	NV	1	1	7
102	T	Tompkins High School	TX	1	1	5
102	Т	Hutchinson	KS	1	1	5
102	T	Pinecrest High School	NC	1	1	5
102	T	Nova High School	FL	1	1	5
102	T	Sumner Academy	KS	1	1	5
102	T	Puyallup High School	WA	1	1	5
102	T	Antonian College Preparatory High School	TX	1	1	5
102	T	Archbishop McCarthy High School	FL	1	1	5
102	T	South Plantation High School	FL	1	1	5
102	T	Russellville HS Forensics/Debate	AR	1	1	5
102	T	Montville	NJ	1	1	5
102	T	BASIS Ahwatukee	AZ	1	1	5
102	T	Redlands High School	CA	1	1	5
102	Т	John Jay High School (Real)	NY	1	1	5
102	T	Saline High School	MI	1	1	5